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NADEEM HUSSAIN

ZEESHAN MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD WAQAS AMAN ULLAH BAIG

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD YAMEEN DANISH

ABID HUSSAIN

IRFAN ASLAM

ZIA-UR-REHMAN

MIRZA QAMAR RAYEES BAIG

MUHAMMAD SHAH

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN BUTT

AMAN ULLAH BAIG

TALIB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ALI

SALEH MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

MIRZA RAYEES BAIG

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

27000051

27000073

27000016

27000029

27000004

27000021

27000104

27000148

27000114

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

MULTAN

SARGODHA

JHELUM

R.Y. KHAN

RAWALPINDI

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5
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MUHAMMAD RAFI

AZAZ AHMAD

SALEEM ULLAH SAQUB

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD UMAIR TARIQ

MUHAMMAD LATIF

AKRAM-UL-HAQ

QUDRAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD YASIN

SABIR ALI

TARIQ JAVED

1

2

3

4

5

6

27000043

27000172

27000091

27000067

27000005

27000012

GUJRANWALA

OKARA

KASUR

BAHAWALPUR

OKARA

SAHIWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT  PROFESSOR STATISTICS- MALE

HIGHER EDUCATION

6

18

179A2015
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INAM-UL-HAQ

JABAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

FIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AMIN

MUHAMMAD HANIF RANA

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

AAMIR MAJEED CHAUDHARY

MANZOOR AHMED

AZAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

HAJI ABDUL RAHMAN

ABDUL HAFEEZ

ABDUL GHAFOOR

ABDUR RASHID

ABDUL MAJEED CHAUDHARY

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

27000009

27000045

27000026

27000065

27000058

27000122

27000140

27000072

27000143

LAHORE

JHELUM

FAISALABAD

JHANG

VEHARI

BAHAWAL NAGA

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT  PROFESSOR STATISTICS- MALE

HIGHER EDUCATION

6

18

179A2015


