# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

# MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT\_PROFESSOR\_STATISTICS-\_MALE</u>

(BS-18)

Department HIGHER EDUCATION

Case # 179A2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	27000043	1	MUHAMMAD RAFI MUHAMMAD LATIF	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	27000172	2	AZAZ AHMAD AKRAM-UL-HAQ	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	27000091	3	SALEEM ULLAH SAQUB QUDRAT ULLAH	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	27000067	4	MUHAMMAD NADEEM MUHAMMAD YASIN	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	27000005	5	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SABIR ALI	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	27000012	6	MUHAMMAD UMAIR TARIQ TARIQ JAVED	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

### Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
1	27000051	7	NADEEM HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD SHAH	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	27000073	8	ZEESHAN MEHMOOD MUHAMMAD RAMZAN BUTT	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	27000016	9	MUHAMMAD WAQAS AMAN ULLAH BAIG AMAN ULLAH BAIG	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	27000029	10	MUHAMMAD KASHIF TALIB HUSSAIN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
5	27000004	11	MUHAMMAD YAMEEN DANISH MUHAMMAD ALI	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED
6	27000021	12	ABID HUSSAIN SALEH MUHAMMAD	JHELUM	NOT RECOMMENDED
7	27000104	13	IRFAN ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
8	27000148	14	ZIA-UR-REHMAN KHUSHI MUHAMMAD	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMENDED
9	27000114	15	MIRZA QAMAR RAYEES BAIG MIRZA RAYEES BAIG	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED

# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT\_PROFESSOR\_STATISTICS-\_MALE</u>

(BS-18)

Department HIGHER EDUCATION

Case # 179A2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	Sta	atus	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
10	27000009	16	INAM-UL-HAQ MANZOOR AHMED	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
11	27000045	17	JABAR KHAN AZAM KHAN	JHELUM	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
12	27000026	18	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
13	27000065	19	FIAZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
14	27000058	20	MUHAMMAD AMIN HAJI ABDUL RAHMAN	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
15	27000122	21	MUHAMMAD HANIF RANA ABDUL HAFEEZ	BAHAWAL NAG	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
16	27000140	22	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD ABDUL GHAFOOR	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
17	27000072	23	MUHAMMAD SHABBIR ABDUR RASHID	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
18	27000143	24	AAMIR MAJEED CHAUDHARY ABDUL MAJEED CHAUDHARY	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.